
First practice date: March 8, 2021
First contest date: March 26, 2021
Easter: April 4th, 2021

Tuesday, 3/30/21 Thursday, 4/22/21
Montoursville @ Lewisburg Lewisburg @ Montoursville
Central Columbia @ Hughesville Hughesville @ Central Columbia
Loyalsock @ Warrior Run Warrior Run @ Loyalsock
Bloomsburg @ Southern Columbia Southern Columbia @ Bloomsburg

Thursday, 4/1/21 Tuesday, 4/27/21
Montoursville @ Central Columbia Central Columbia @ Montoursville
Lewisburg @ Hughesville Hughesville @ Lewisburg
Southern Columbia @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ Southern Columbia
Warrior Run @ Bloomsburg Bloomsburg @ Warrior Run

Tuesday, 4/6/21 Thursday, 4/29/21
Hughesville @ Montoursville Montoursville @ Hughesville
Central Columbia @ Lewisburg Lewisburg @ Central Columbia
Bloomsburg @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ Bloomsburg
Southern Columbia @ Warrior Run Warrior Run @ Southern Columbia

Thursday, 4/8/21 Tuesday, 5/4/21
Loyalsock @ Montoursville Montoursville @ Loyalsock
Lewisburg @ Southern Columbia Southern Columbia @ Lewisburg
Hughesville @ Bloomsburg Bloomsburg @ Hughesville
Warrior Run @ Central Columbia Central Columbia @ Warrior Run

Tuesday, 4/13/21 Thursday, 5/6/21
Bloomsburg @ Lewisburg Lewisburg @ Bloomsburg
Montoursville @ Southern Columbia Southern Columbia @ Montoursville
Warrior Run @ Hughesville Hughesville @ Warrior Run
Central Columbia @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ Central Columbia

Thursday, 4/15/21 Tuesday, 5/11/21
Bloomsburg @ Montoursville Montoursville @ Bloomsburg
Lewisburg @ Warrior Run Warrior Run @ Lewisburg
Hughesville @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ Hughesville
Southern Columbia @ Central Columbia Central Columbia @ Southern Columbia

Tuesday, 4/20/21 Thursday, 5/13/21
Warrior Run @ Montoursville Montoursville @ Warrior Run
Loyalsock @ Lewisburg Lewisburg @ Loyalsock
Hughesville @ Southern Columbia Southern Columbia @ Hughesville
Central Columbia @ Bloomsburg Bloomsburg @ Central Columbia
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